Product Catalog
PCD Diamond Tools PCD drilling
1Saint Jean Tooling - 309 rue le Sou F-69822- St Jean d’Ardières
Tél : +33(0)4 74 66 21 52   Fax : +33(0)4 74 66 43 05   sales@st-ji.com www.sjtooling.comSaint Jean Tooling - 309 rue le Sou F-69822- Belleville-en-Beaujolais
Tél : +33(0)4 74 66 21 52   Fax : +33(0)4 74 66 43 05   sales.sjtooling@st-ji.com www.sjtooling.com
A TOOL FOR EACH APPLICATION
High precision cutting tools
ISO 9001

P
ages >
PCD drilling
Product Catalog
PCD Diamond Tools
12 Saint Jean Tooling - 309 rue le Sou F-69822- Belleville-en-Beaujolais
Tél : +33(0)4 74 66 21 52   Fax : +33(0)4 74 66 43 05   sales.sjtooling@st-ji.comwww.sjtooling.com
 PCD Drills
Cylindrical shank H6
Carbide body
With lubrication
Tolerance ± 0,02
Aluminum and non-ferrous applications
References ØD ØD2 L Z l
PCD-FO-04.0 4 6 90 2 44
PCD-FO-04.2 4,2 6 90 2 44
PCD-FO-04.5 4,5 6 90 2 44
PCD-FO-05.0 5 6 90 2 44
PCD-FO-05.2 5,2 6 90 2 44
PCD-FO-05.5 5,5 6 90 2 44
PCD-FO-06.0 6 6 90 2 44
PCD-FO-06.2 6,2 8 90 2 53
PCD-FO-06.5 6,5 8 90 2 53
PCD-FO-06.8 6,8 8 90 2 53
PCD-FO-07.0 7 8 90 2 53
PCD-FO-07.2 7,2 8 90 2 53
PCD-FO-07.2 7,5 8 90 2 53
PCD-FO-08.0 8 8 90 2 53
PCD-FO-08.5 8,5 10 110 2 61
PCD-FO-08.8 8,8 10 110 2 61
PCD-FO-09.0 9 10 110 2 61
PCD-FO-09.2 9,2 10 110 2 61
PCD-FO-09.5 9,5 10 110 2 61
PCD-FO-10.0 10 10 110 2 61
PCD-FO-10.2 10,2 12 120 2 71
PCD-FO-10.5 10,5 12 120 2 71
PCD-FO-10.8 10,8 12 120 2 71
PCD-FO-11.0 11 12 120 2 71
PCD-FO-11.5 11,5 12 120 2 71
PCD-FO-12.0 12 12 120 2 71
PCD-FO-12.5 12,5 14 120 2 77
PCD-FO-13.0 13 14 120 2 77
PCD-FO-13.5 13,5 14 120 2 77
PCD-FO-14.0 14 14 120 2 77
PCD-FO-14.5 14,5 16 130 2 83
PCD-FO-15.0 15 16 130 2 83
PCD-FO-15.5 15,5 16 130 2 83
PCD-FO-16.0 16 16 130 2 83
PCD-FO-17.0 17 18 150 2 93
PCD-FO-18.0 18 18 150 2 93
PCD-FO-19.0 19 20 150 2 100
PCD-FO-20.0 20 20 150 2 100
L
l
D
14

Tél : +33(0)4 74 66 21 52   Fax : +33(0)4 74 66 43 05   sales.sjtooling@st-ji.comwww.sjtooling.com
Face mills with interchangeable
head
References ØD1 ØD2 ØD3 L Z AP
STD PCD T036-05 36 16 32 40 5 10
STD PCD T040-05 40 16 32 40 5 10
STD PCD T050-06 50 22 42 40 6 10
STD PCD T063-07 63 22 42 40 7 10
STD PCD T080-08 80 27 51 50 8 10
STD PCD T100-10 100 32 61 50 10 10
STD PCD T125-11 125 40 73 63 11 10
STD PCD T160-13 160 40 116 63 13 10
Face mills with cylindrical shank
References ØD1 ØD2 L Z AP
STD PCD Q008-02 08 08 60 2 10
STD PCD Q010-02 10 10 60 2 10
STD PCD Q012-03 12 12 75 3 10
STD PCD Q014-03 14 14 75 3 10
STD PCD Q016-03 16 16 75 3 10
STD PCD Q020-03 20 20 81 3 10
STD PCD Q025-04 25 25 88 4 10
STD PCD Q032-05 32 32 100 5 10
STD PCD Q040-06 40 40 100 6 10
Product Catalog
PCD Diamond Tools Milling cutters
17Saint Jean Tooling - 309 rue le Sou F-69822- St Jean d’Ardières
Tél : +33(0)4 74 66 21 52   Fax : +33(0)4 74 66 43 05   sales@st-ji.com www.sjtooling.comSaint Jean Tooling - 309 rue le Sou F-69822- Belleville-en-Beaujolais
Tél : +33(0)4 74 66 21 52   Fax : +33(0)4 74 66 43 05   sales.sjtooling@st-ji.com www.sjtooling.com
D
1
AP
L
HSK-A63
D
1
AP
L
ISO DIN 69 871
Solid face mills
References HSK-A63 References ISO DIN 69 871 ØD1 L Z AP AP
STD PCD HSK032-05 STD PCD DIN032-05 32 100 5 10 10
STD PCD HSK036-05 STD PCD DIN036-05 36 100 5 10 10
STD PCD HSK040-05 STD PCD DIN040-05 40 100 5 10 10
STD PCD HSK050-06 STD PCD DIN050-06 50 100 6 10 10
STD PCD HSK063-07 STD PCD DIN063-07 63 100 7 10 10
STD PCD HSK080-08 STD PCD DIN080-08 80 100 8 10 10
Milling cutters
Product Catalog
PCD Diamond Tools
18 Saint Jean Tooling - 309 rue le Sou F-69822- Belleville-en-Beaujolais
Tél : +33(0)4 74 66 21 52   Fax : +33(0)4 74 66 43 05   sales.sjtooling@st-ji.comwww.sjtooling.com
H mills
Hemispherical mill
Center cutting
Cylindrical shank h6
Carbide body
With lubrification
Aluminum and non-ferrous applications
References ØD1 ØD2 R L AP Z
PCD-HES06 6 6 3 58 10 2
PCD-HES08 8 8 4 64 10 2
PCD-HES10 10 10 5 73 10 2
PCD-HES12 12 12 6 84 10 2
PCD-HES14 14 14 7 84 10 2
PCD-HES16 16 16 8 93 10 2
PCD-HES20 20 20 10 105 13 2
DD2
L
AP
R